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Cool T

Built on simplicity and strength, the Cool T is high-performing, designed to
help you unlock your potential. Now, we’re taking it further - transitioning
to 100% recycled polyester, making every piece as responsible as it is

reliable.

Colours: CMYK References Sizes

Airforce Blue 68/35/17/40 XS-XXL
Arctic White White XS-5XL
Ash 7/1/3/2 XS-XXL
Baby Pink 0/31/8/0 XS-XXL
Bottle Green 93/24/85/68 XS-XXL
Burgundy 20/97/40/58 XS-XXL
Charcoal 52/23/30/74 XS-3XL
Citrus 24/2/94/0 XS-3XL
Combat Green 70/55//80/66 XS-XXL
Cornflower Blue 71/33/6/1 XS-3XL
Desert Sand 16/11/45/25 XS-XXL
Digital Lavender 53/56/4/0 XS-3XL
Dusty Pink 6/50/21/14 XS-3XL
Earthy Green 58/42/62/34 XS-3XL
Electric Green N/A XS-XXL
Electric Orange N/A XS-XXL
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Electric Pink
Electric Yellow
Fire Red
French Navy
Gold

Hawaiian Blue
Heather Grey
Hot Chocolate
Hot Pink
Hyper Pink
Ink Blue

Jade

Jet Black

Kelly Green
Lime Green
Magenta Magic
Melon Green
Mint

Olive Green
Orange Crush
Orange Flame
Oxford Navy
Peach Sorbet
Plum

Purple

Red Hot Chilli
Relfex Blue
Royal Blue
Sapphire Blue
Seafoam
Sherbert Lemon
Sky Blue

Sour Green
Sun Yellow
Turquoise Blue
Vanilla

Sizes to fit

Fabric Name:

Fabric Content

N/A

N/A
2/100/85/6
100/73/28/86
0/41/100/0
60/0/3/0
16/11/11/27
63/62/59/88
0/100/24/4
0/93/0/0

97/ 64/ 45/ 31
100/14/60/69
73/67/61/67
91/0/100/0
54/0/100/0
51/79/0/0
23/0/31/7
27/2/13/0
33/43/80/82
0/61/97/0
0/87/86/0
100/90/10/77
0/47/43/0
51/91/21/70
80/98/5/27
9/100/54/43
100/75/2/18
97/95/0/0
85/21/0/0
60/23/30/5
0/5/64/0
42/10/2/6
74/0/59/0
0/9/100/0
83/0/40/11
6/9/16/0

XS
S

M

L
XL
XXL
3XL
4XL
5XL

Neoteric

100% Polyester or

35"- 37"
37"- 39"
39"-41"
41"- 43"
43"- 45"
45"- 48"
48"- 50"
51"- 53"
54"- 56"

XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-3XL
XS-5XL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-5XL
XS-XXL
XS-3XL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-XXL
XS-3XL
XS-XXL
XS-3XL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-3XL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL



100% Recycled Polyester

(This style is transitioning from 100% Polyester to
100% Recycled Polyester, your order may contain a
combination of both fabrics).

Fabric Weight: 140gsm
Carton Qty: 50

Pack Qty: 5

Key Features: Relaxed fit

AWDis’ own lightweight Neoteric " textured fabric
Tear Away Label

Self-fabric crew neck

Twin needle stitching detail

Self-fabric taped back neck

UPF 30+ UV protection

Inherent stretch fabric properties

Set in sleeve design
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2 WAY STRETCH  QUICKDRY  wicking L/GHTWEIGHT 30+ UPF

brcoteric SRR
Wash Care Instructions XA E & @




