

Just Cool Product Specification 2026 Issue 1

Style Code: JC001

Style Name: Cool T



## **Retail Copy:**

Built on simplicity and strength, the Cool T is high-performing, designed to help you unlock your potential. Now, we're taking it further - transitioning to 100% recycled polyester, making every piece as responsible as it is reliable.

Colours:	CMYK References	Sizes
Airforce Blue	68/35/17/40	XS-XXL
Arctic White	White	XS-5XL
Ash	7/1/3/2	XS-XXL
Baby Pink	0/31/8/0	XS-XXL
Bottle Green	93/24/85/68	XS-XXL
Burgundy	20/97/40/58	XS-XXL
Charcoal	52/23/30/74	XS-3XL
Citrus	24/2/94/0	XS-3XL
Combat Green	70/55//80/66	XS-XXL
Cornflower Blue	71/33/6/1	XS-3XL
Desert Sand	16/11/45/25	XS-XXL
Digital Lavender	53/56/4/0	XS-3XL
Dusty Pink	6 / 50 / 21/ 14	XS-3XL
Earthy Green	58/42/62/34	XS-3XL
Electric Green	N/A	XS-XXL
Electric Orange	N/A	XS-XXL

Electric Pink	N/A	XS-XXL
Electric Yellow	N/A	XS-XXL
Fire Red	2/100/85/6	XS-3XL
French Navy	100/73/28/86	XS-5XL
Gold	0/41/100/0	XS-XXL
Hawaiian Blue	60/0/3/0	XS-XXL
Heather Grey	16/11/11/27	XS-XXL
Hot Chocolate	63/62/59/88	XS-XXL
Hot Pink	0/100/24/4	XS-3XL
Hyper Pink	0/93/0/0	XS-3XL
Ink Blue	97/ 64/ 45/ 31	XS-XXL
Jade	100/14/60/69	XS-XXL
Jet Black	73/67/61/67	XS-5XL
Kelly Green	91/0/100/0	XS-XXL
Lime Green	54/0/100/0	XS-3XL
Magenta Magic	51/79/0/0	XS-XXL
Melon Green	23/0/31/7	XS-XXL
Mint	27/2/13/0	XS-XXL
Olive Green	33/43/80/82	XS-XXL
Orange Crush	0/61/97/0	XS-3XL
Orange Flame	0/87/86/0	XS-3XL
Oxford Navy	100/90/10/77	XS-XXL
Peach Sorbet	0/47/43/0	XS-3XL
Plum	51/91/21/70	XS-XXL
Purple	80/98/5/27	XS-3XL
Red Hot Chilli	9/100/54/43	XS-XXL
Relfex Blue	100/75/2/18	XS-XXL
Royal Blue	97/95/0/0	XS-3XL
Sapphire Blue	85/21/0/0	XS-3XL
Seafoam	60/23/30/5	XS-XXL
Sherbert Lemon	0/5/64/0	XS-XXL
Sky Blue	42/10/2/6	XS-XXL
Sour Green	74/0/59/0	XS-XXL
Sun Yellow	0/9/100/0	XS-3XL
Turquoise Blue	83/0/40/11	XS-XXL
Vanilla	6/9/16/0	XS-XXL
a	V	

Sizes to fit	XS	35"- 37"
	S	37"- 39"
	M	39"- 41"
	L	41"- 43"
	XL	43"- 45"
	XXL	45"- 48"
	3XL	48"- 50"

4XL 51"- 53" 5XL 54"- 56"

Fabric Name: Neoteric

**Fabric Content** 100% Polyester or

100% Recycled Polyester

(This style is transitioning from 100% Polyester to 100% Recycled Polyester, your order may contain a

combination of both fabrics).

Fabric Weight: 140gsm

Carton Qty: 50

Pack Qty: 5

**Key Features:** Relaxed fit

AWDis' own lightweight Neoteric  $^{\mathsf{TM}}$  textured fabric

Tear Away Label Self-fabric crew neck

Twin needle stitching detail Self-fabric taped back neck UPF 30+ UV protection

Inherent stretch fabric properties

Set in sleeve design

Icons:













**Wash Care Instructions** 









